FIXING_DATE
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.
2025.08.14.

TIME

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
215.0236
197.1306
61.1024
239.6039
409.891
15.7383
51.6702
385.6664
448.0325
42.2574
97.6989
2.6897
2.2396
32.3891
195.899
90.4301
76.163
4.112
34.5338
257.6778
10.2244
8.1104
331.0157
18.796

MIDDLE
220.391
202.0194
62.6184
245.5568
420.1265
16.1332
52.9418
395.15
459.1831
43.3036
100.1902
2.7592
2.2952
33.1947
200.808
92.6766
78.0528
4.2533
35.3903
264.12
10.4788
8.3145
339.1991
19.2713

SELL
225.7622
206.9102

64.1349
251.5127
430.3697

16.5285

54.2135
404.6336
470.3401

44.3502
102.6859

2.8289
2.3508

34.0008
205.7215

94.9242

79.9434

4.3973

36.2471
270.5674

10.7333

8.5187
347.3846
19.7472



